ACS550-01-012A-2; FREQUENCY CONVERTER
3AUA0000003376
Product ID 3AUA0000003376
ABB Type Designation ACS550-01-012A-2
EAN 6410038103101
Catalog Description ACS550-01-012A-2; FREQUENCY CONVERTER
Long Description ACS550-01-012A-2
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
Finland (FI)
United States (US)
Singapore (SG)
Country of Origin
85044085Customs Tariff Number
FREQUENCY CONVERTERInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/03/25
0.044 m³Gross Volume
Dimensions
6.5 kgProduct Net Weight
0 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0 mmProduct Net Height
0 mmProduct Net Width
0 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
0 mmPackage Level 1 Height
0 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
Technical
3Number of Phases
IP21Degree of Protection
Type1Enclosure Type NEMA
50/60 HzFrequency (f)
R1Frame Size
208 ... 240 VInput Voltage (Uin)
Wall MountingMounting Type
MODBUS
LON
DeviceNet
PROFIBUS
CAN
EtherNet/IP
PROFINET IO
TCP/IP
Other Bus Systems
Communication Protocol
Industrial Ethernet 0
PROFINET 0
RS-232 1
RS-422 0
RS-485 1
Serial TTY 0
USB 0
Parallel 0
Other 5
Number of Hardware
Interfaces
With control unit
Without optical interface
With PC connection
Includes
2Analog Inputs
2Analog Outputs
6/0Number of Digital
In/Outputs
7.5 AOutput Current, Heavy-
Duty Use (IHD)